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RS100W

RS101W

RR151CHWTR

RW15400GY

RJ650BKTR
RR1510W

Dividers

RJ600

Special Use Products
15A 125V

NEMA 5-15R
UL/CSA  

20A 125V
NEMA 5-20R

UL/CSA

Description Color Tamper-Resistant Tamper-Resistant

Clock Hanger/Recessed Single Receptacle, 
Tamper-Resistant, 2 pole, 3 wire, grounding,  
side wire terminations

Brass
Stainless Steel 
Ivory (Nylon)
White (Nylon)

RR151CHBSTR
RR151CHSSTR
RR151CHITR
RR151CHWTR

RR201CHBSTR
RR201CHSSTR
RR201CHITR
RR201CHWTR

Recessed Duplex Receptacle, 
Tamper-Resistant, 2 pole, 3 wire, grounding,  
side wire terminations

Ivory
Light Almond
White

RR1510I
RR1510LA
RR1510W

        —
        —
        —

JLOAD® Multimedia Outlet,
Provides power, Cat. 5e and coaxial in a single 
gang box. Requires RJ600 Box. Includes decorator 
frame, one Cat. 5e, one F-connector and one power 
receptacle 125V with voltage dividers*.

Black 
Gray 
Ivory
Light Almond
White

RJ650BKTR
RJ650GYTR
RJ650ITR
RJ650LATR
RJ650WTR

RJ620BKTR
RJ620GYTR
RJ620ITR
RJ620LATR
RJ620WTR

JLOAD® Multimedia Outlet,
Includes decorator frame with two open ports for 
custom configuration and one power receptacle 
125V with voltage dividers*.

Black 
Gray 
Ivory
Light Almond
White

RJ65BKTR
RJ65GYTR
RJ65ITR
RJ65LATR
RJ65WTR

RJ62BKTR
RJ62GYTR
RJ62ITR
RJ62LATR
RJ62WTR

JLOAD® Multimedia Box,
3 inches deep with seven ½-inch knockouts,  
non-metallic sheathed cable clamps on each side. 
Screw in mounting to stud.

Steel RJ600 RJ600

Note: *Dividers provided for use with the RJ600, RF515 series and RU200 series boxes. RF408 required for use with the RF400 series floor 
boxes. 
See page Z-10 for snap fit inserts. 
See pages Z-21 to Z-26 for floor boxes and under cabinet power distribution options. 
See page Tech-10 for Tamper-Resistant description.

In-Line Cord Switches
Description Mini For Use with Flat Lamp Cord Heavy Duty

Rating 6A 125V AC 6A 125V AC, 1∕6 HP

Wire
#18 AWG
SPT 1 and SPT 2

#18 to #16 AWG
SPT 1 and SPT 2

Ivory
White

       —
RS100W

RS101I
RS101W

Weather Resistant Recessed Receptacle with While-In Use Cover
Description Housing Color Horizontal Mount Vertical Mount

Weather and tamper-resistant duplex 
receptacle with clear while-in-use 
cover, 15A 125V

Gray RW15300GY RW15400GY

White RW15300W RW15400W
Brown RW15300BR RW15400BR

Special Use Products


