# tradeSELECT® Products



# **Special Use Products**

#### RW15400GY

# Weather Resistant Recessed Receptacle with While-In Use Cover

Description	Housing Color	Horizontal Mount	Vertical Mount
Weather and tamper-resistant duplex receptacle with clear while-in-use cover, 15A 125V	Gray	RW15300GY	RW15400GY
	White	RW15300W	RW15400W
	Brown	RW15300BR	RW15400BR



RR151CHWTR



RJ650BKTR



Dividers



AR

### **Special Use Products**





Description	Color	Tamper-Resistant	Tamper-Resistant
Clock Hanger/Recessed Single Receptacle, Tamper-Resistant, 2 pole, 3 wire, grounding, side wire terminations	Brass Stainless Steel Ivory (Nylon) White (Nylon)	RR151CHBSTR RR151CHSSTR RR151CHITR RR151CHWTR	RR201CHBSTR RR201CHSSTR RR201CHITR RR201CHWTR
Recessed Duplex Receptacle, Tamper-Resistant, 2 pole, 3 wire, grounding, side wire terminations	lvory Light Almond White	RR1510I RR1510LA RR1510W	=
JLOAD® Multimedia Outlet, Provides power, Cat. 5e and coaxial in a single gang box. Requires RJ600 Box. Includes decorator frame, one Cat. 5e, one F-connector and one power receptacle 125V with voltage dividers*.	Black Gray Ivory Light Almond White	RJ650BKTR RJ650GYTR RJ650ITR RJ650LATR RJ650WTR	RJ620BKTR RJ620GYTR RJ620ITR RJ620LATR RJ620WTR
JLOAD® Multimedia Outlet, Includes decorator frame with two open ports for custom configuration and one power receptacle 125V with voltage dividers*.	Black Gray Ivory Light Almond White	RJ65BKTR RJ65GYTR RJ65ITR RJ65LATR RJ65WTR	RJ62BKTR RJ62GYTR RJ62ITR RJ62LATR RJ62WTR
JLOAD® Multimedia Box, 3 inches deep with seven ½-inch knockouts, non-metallic sheathed cable clamps on each side. Screw in mounting to stud.	Steel	RJ600	RJ600

Note: \*Dividers provided for use with the RJ600, RF515 series and RU200 series boxes. RF408 required for use with the RF400 series floor boxes.

See page Z-10 for snap fit inserts.

See pages Z-21 to Z-26 for floor boxes and under cabinet power distribution options.

See page Tech-10 for Tamper-Resistant description.





## **In-Line Cord Switches**

Ivory White	— RS100W	RS101I RS101W
Wire	#18 AWG SPT 1 and SPT 2	#18 to #16 AWG SPT 1 and SPT 2
Rating	6A 125V AC	6A 125V AC, 1/6 HP
Description	Mini For Use with Flat Lamp Cord	Heavy Duty

Dimensions in Inches (mm)